SPECIFICATION
P0650VGF1MA10
6.5" - VGA – LVDS
Version:   2.2
Date:        16.11.2023
Note: This specification is subject to change without prior notice
DATA MODUL AG I www.data-modul.com
               P0650VGF1MA10

Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Conditions
Clock Frequency RxFCLK 20 - 80 MHz
Clock Period RxTCLK 12.5 - 50 ns
1 data bit time UI - 1/7 - RxTCLK
Clock high time TLVCH - 4 - UI
Clock low time TLVCL - 3 - UI
Position 1 TPOS1 -0.25 0 0.25 UI
Position 2 TPOS2 0.75 - 1.25 UI
Position 3 TPOS3 0.75 1 1.25 UI
Position 4 TPOS4 1.75 - 2.25 UI
Position 5 TPOS5 1.75 2 2.25 UI
Position 6 TPOS6 2.75 - 3.25 UI
Position 7 TPOS7 2.75 3 3.25 UI
Position 8 TPOS8 3.75 - 4.25 UI
Position 9 TPOS9 3.75 4 4.25 UI
Position 10 TPOS10 4.75 - 5.25 UI
Position 11 TPOS11 4.75 5 5.25 UI
Position 12 TPOS12 5.75 - 6.25 UI
Position 13 TPOS13 5.75 6 6.25 UI
Position 14 TPOS14 6.75 - 7.25 UI
Input eye width TEYEW 0.5 - - UI
Input eye border TEX - - 0.25 UI
Table 6.1.1 LVDS AC Electrical Characteristics
               P0650VGF1MA10